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Wisconsin Section

Institute of Transportation Engineers

P.O. Box 1107
Milwaukee, W1 53201-1107

ITE Wisconsin Section

Public Service Appreciation Luncheon Cost: $16 per person
(Public agency employees and students
Date: Wednesday, January 20, 2016 are half price)
Directions: i
Time: 11:30 Registration/Social U % *
12:00 Lunch »1 = o VeshugRe
12:30 Speaker 2 4 g {""’sf,, '"}f
: 'R AN
Halley Wad ShVD
Place: The Great Dane Pub (Eastside) —_— | (L A 5
876 Jupiter Drive ,
Madison, WI Al kilpatrick Ln
i Cottage Grove Rd Co Rd Bb Cottage Grow
Topic: Madison Beltline Planning and e PERCATES
Environmental Linkages (PEL) Study \ | 3
Speaker: Brandon J. Lamers, PE 5
. . . . ©2011 Godgle Mg date ©20 ¥ Googls,
Major Studies Supervisor, WisDOT
SW Region
) ) o ) From Milwaukee: Take I-94 westbound. Take
PDH: The Wlsco.nsm Sectlon. is offering 0.5 exit 244 toward Cottage Grove/Sun Prairie.
PDH for this presentation. Turn left onto CTH N. Turn right on CTH
Bb/Cottage Grove Rd. Turn right onto N. Star
Menu: Choice of the following entrees:

Drive. Destination will be on left.
- Pub Burger w/ fries

Mayan Chicken Wrap w/ fries
- BBQPork Sandwich w/ fries

- Wisconsin Style Cheddar Mac
Meal includes soda, coffee or tea

Next Meeting: March 2,2016 — UWM / Marquette
Student Night and Martin Bruening Award
(Milwaukee)

Register and pay online at itewisconsin.org by Tuesday, January 12, 2016. WI ITE non-members can also
register using the same site (register as guest). If you prefer to sign up via email or phone (and pay at the
door), please RSVP to Kait Sanford, EMCS, Inc. by email at: ksanford@emcsinc.com or by phone at 414-347-
1607. No shows will be charged and no refunds will be made after the event.

2016 Wisconsin Section Officers

President

Stephan Hoffmann, P.E.

16745 West Bluemound Road

Suite 200

Brookfield, WI 53005

262.317.3265
stephan.hoffmann@rasmithnational.com

Vice-President

Brian Porter, P.E., PTOE
4802 Sheboygan Avenue
Suite 501

Madison, W1 53707
608.267.0452
brian.porter@dot.wi.gov

Affiliate Director

Ashley Vesperman, P.E.,PTOE
1350 Deming Way

Suite 100

Middleton, W1 53562
608-836-9800
ashley.vesperman@aecom.com

Affiliate Director

Erin Schoon, P.E.

433 West St. Paul Avenue
Milwaukee, W1 53203
414.220.6803
erin.schoon@dot.wi.gov

Treasurer
Yang Tao, P.E.

215 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd.

Suite 100

Madison, W1 53701-2986
608.266.4815
ytao@cityofmadison.com

Past President

Dawn Krahn, P.E.

4802 Sheboygan Avenue
Room 901

Madison, W1 53707
608.267.7715
dawn.krahn@dot.wi.gov

Secretary

Allan Pacada, P.E.
10501 W. Research Drive
Suite 100

Milwaukee, WI 53226
414.292.4552
apacada@bloomcos.com

Administrator

John Bruggeman, P.E., PTOE
16745 West Bluemound Road

Suite 200
Brookfield, W1 53005
262.317.3553

john.bruggeman@rasmithnational.com

Director

Kelly Greuel, P.E., PTOE
1350 Deming Way

Suite 100

Middleton, Wi 53562
608.828.8132
kelly.greuel@aecom.com
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